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	序号
	考调岗位
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	排名

	1
	档案管理
	袁一萍
	20220109
	76.5
	1

	2
	档案管理
	张东坡
	20220107
	73
	2

	3
	档案管理
	唐  娜
	20220106
	47.5
	3

	4
	档案管理
	何仁会
	20220108
	缺考
	缺考

	5
	资金监管
	陈柯宇
	20220101
	63
	1

	6
	资金监管
	杨雪平
	20220105
	61.5
	2

	7
	资金监管
	李玲潇
	20220103
	60
	3

	8
	资金监管
	王  潇
	20220102
	57
	4

	9
	资金监管
	杨宇晴
	20220104
	缺考
	缺考





